
September 20, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Wyatt Hennum Warroad 12:26.41   1 9
Caleb Knott Bemidji 12:32.52   2 8
Wyatt Crist Warroad 12:34.83   3 8
Jake Dawson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 12:37.74   4 7
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad 12:54.35   5 9
Rylan Hanson Riverside Christian 13:06.9(< 5)   6
Harry Poole Warroad 13:09.26   7 9
Kyle Hamlin Riverside Christian 13:22.3(< 5)   8
Colin MacLean Thief River Falls 13:35.87   9 6
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick 13:41.5(< 5)  10 8
Jake Wickham Bagley/Fosston 13:55.4(< 5)  11 8
Christian Kostiuk International Falls 13:59.38  12
Kyle Abrahamson Riverside Christian 14:00.3(< 5)  13 9
Carter Line International Falls 14:01.59  14 8
Geno LaValla Lake of the 14:04.9(< 5)  15 7
Daniel Scherling Bemidji 14:19.910  16 8
Hunter Harman Lake Park-Audubon 14:26.3(< 5)  17 8
Ben Lindgren Bemidji 14:27.811  18 7
Nixon Norman Warroad 14:28.512  19 9
Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidji 14:31.413  20 7
Malachi Norris Bemidji 14:38.414  21 8
Josiah Banton Pelican Rapids 14:38.5(< 5)  22 8
Ian Dickinson Pillager 14:39.215  23 9
Ike Larson Pine River-Backus 14:44.8(< 5)  24 7
Sam Urban Bemidji 14:46.316  25 8
Hayden Shulstad Red Lake County 14:47.3(< 5)  26 7
Alex Wulff Bemidji 14:48.717  27 7
Joe Bignall Bemidji 14:50.7(> 7)  28 7
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:52.018  29 7
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup-West 14:53.2(< 5)  30 9
William Lohse Bemidji 14:56.1(> 7)  31 7
Sully Johnson Warroad 15:13.019  32 7
Sam Daniels Warroad 15:14.020  33 8
Peyton Borgen Pelican Rapids 15:17.5(< 5)  34 7
Leif Olafson Warroad 15:19.9(> 7)  35 8
Charlie Sherwood Bemidji 15:22.8(> 7)  36 7
Cal Frisco Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:33.621  37 7
Charlie Steinbach Lake of the 15:34.6(< 5)  38 7
Nolan Jacobson Ada-Borup-West 15:36.0(< 5)  39 9
Wyatt Novak Thief River Falls 15:37.322  40 6
Chasye Hicks East Grand Forks 15:37.8(< 5)  41 8
Jack Dodson Thief River Falls 15:48.023  42 7
Finn Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:48.324  43 7
Max Youso International Falls 15:53.525  44 7
Lorents Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:53.726  45 8
Dylan Lane Thief River Falls 15:58.127  46 6
Eli Dicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:58.928  47 6
Landon Adams Warroad 16:04.1(> 7)  48 8
John Breczinski Bemidji 16:05.0(> 7)  49 7
Brooks Brichacek Pillager 16:07.929  50 7
Andrew Washburn Bemidji 16:08.2(> 7)  51 7
Milan Gornowicz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:09.230  52 7
Rylee Strand Lake of the 16:16.6(< 5)  53 7
Finnley Heisserer Pillager 16:25.031  54 7
Kendan Curtis Warroad 16:27.6(> 7)  55 8
Sean Reed Bemidji 16:34.5(> 7)  56 8

Boys

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ricky Rogers Warroad 16:53.8(> 7)  57 7
Joseph Sullivan International Falls 16:54.232  58 7
Philip Kleinschmidt Pelican Rapids 16:57.9(< 5)  59 7
Paxton Sivonen International Falls 16:58.533  60 8
Jonathan Shorgren Pine River-Backus 17:21.7(< 5)  61 8
George Swanberg Pillager 17:23.534  62 7
Jack Palmquist Warroad 17:27.7(> 7)  63 9
Parker Dougherty Warroad 17:32.2(> 7)  64 8
Dennis Rahm Pine River-Backus 17:46.8(< 5)  65 8
Jack Galloway Bemidji 18:01.0(> 7)  66 7
Izack Girtz Bagley/Fosston 18:11.2(< 5)  67
Nelson Manecke Bagley/Fosston 18:22.0(< 5)  68 7
Francis Casey Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:59.7(> 7)  69 8
Allen Smith Thief River Falls 19:05.635  70 6
Caaden Kangas Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 19:16.2(> 7)  71 7
Tavan Schlichting Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 19:22.4(> 7)  72 8
Brecken McGinnis Bemidji 19:47.5(> 7)  73 8
Layne Adams Pillager 20:46.336  74 7
Nicholas Rockstead Pelican Rapids 20:47.3(< 5)  75 7
Hunter Johnson Bemidji 21:44.6(> 7)  76 8
Andy Davenport International Falls 22:08.637  77 7
Nick Kostiuk International Falls 22:17.438  78 8
Brendyn Scholler International Falls 22:21.0(> 7)  79 8
Maximus Personius Pillager 22:39.939  80 6
Zeke Homere International Falls 25:50.3(> 7)  81 8
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September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Boys

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Warroad Finish Position -     1

27
13:06.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wyatt Hennum 1 12:26.4   1 9     1 12:26.4
Wyatt Crist 3 12:34.8   2 8     4 25:01.1
Kason Pietruszewski 5 12:54.3   3 9     9 37:55.4
Harry Poole 6 13:09.2   4 9    15 51:04.5
Nixon Norman 12 14:28.5   5 9    27 1:05:33.0
Sully Johnson (19) 15:13.0   6 7 (46) 1:20:46.0
Sam Daniels (20) 15:14.0   7 8 (66) 1:36:00.0
Leif Olafson More 15:19.9   8 8 1:51:19.8
Landon Adams More 16:04.1   9 8 2:07:23.9
Kendan Curtis More 16:27.6  10 8 2:23:51.5
Ricky Rogers More 16:53.8  11 7 2:40:45.3
Jack Palmquist More 17:27.7  12 9 2:58:12.9
Parker Dougherty More 17:32.2  13 8 3:15:45.1

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

50
14:06.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caleb Knott 2 12:32.5   1 8     2 12:32.5
Daniel Scherling 10 14:19.9   2 8    12 26:52.4
Ben Lindgren 11 14:27.8   3 7    23 41:20.1
Sean Ryan Aylesworth 13 14:31.4   4 7    36 55:51.5
Malachi Norris 14 14:38.4   5 8    50 1:10:29.8
Sam Urban (16) 14:46.3   6 8 (66) 1:25:16.1
Alex Wulff (17) 14:48.7   7 7 (83) 1:40:04.7
Joe Bignall More 14:50.7   8 7 1:54:55.3
William Lohse More 14:56.1   9 7 2:09:51.4
Charlie Sherwood More 15:22.8  10 7 2:25:14.2
John Breczinski More 16:05.0  11 7 2:41:19.2
Andrew Washburn More 16:08.2  12 7 2:57:27.3
Sean Reed More 16:34.5  13 8 3:14:01.8
Jack Galloway More 18:01.0  14 7 3:32:02.7
Brecken McGinnis More 19:47.5  15 8 3:51:50.1
Hunter Johnson More 21:44.6  16 8 4:13:34.7

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     3

93
14:57.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jake Dawson 4 12:37.7   1 7     4 12:37.7
Drew Martin 18 14:52.0   2 7    22 27:29.7
Cal Frisco 21 15:33.6   3 7    43 43:03.3
Finn Ahonen 24 15:48.3   4 7    67 58:51.6
Lorents Gaytan 26 15:53.7   5 8    93 1:14:45.3
Eli Dicks (28) 15:58.9   6 6 (121) 1:30:44.1
Milan Gornowicz (30) 16:09.2   7 7 (151) 1:46:53.3
Francis Casey More 18:59.7   8 8 2:05:52.9
Caaden Kangas More 19:16.2   9 7 2:25:09.1
Tavan Schlichting More 19:22.4  10 8 2:44:31.4

International Falls Finish Position -     4

107
15:33.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Christian Kostiuk 8 13:59.3   1     8 13:59.3
Carter Line 9 14:01.5   2 8    17 28:00.7
Max Youso 25 15:53.5   3 7    42 43:54.2

Boys

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

International Falls Finish Position -     4

107
15:33.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Joseph Sullivan 32 16:54.2   4 7    74 1:00:48.3
Paxton Sivonen 33 16:58.5   5 8   107 1:17:46.8
Andy Davenport (37) 22:08.6   6 7 (144) 1:39:55.4
Nick Kostiuk (38) 22:17.4   7 8 (182) 2:02:12.8
Brendyn Scholler More 22:21.0   8 8 2:24:33.8
Zeke Homere More 25:50.3   9 8 2:50:24.1

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     5

114
16:01.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Colin MacLean 7 13:35.8   1 6     7 13:35.8
Wyatt Novak 22 15:37.3   2 6    29 29:13.1
Jack Dodson 23 15:48.0   3 7    52 45:01.0
Dylan Lane 27 15:58.1   4 6    79 1:00:59.1
Allen Smith 35 19:05.6   5 6   114 1:20:04.6

Pillager Finish Position -     6

145
17:04.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ian Dickinson 15 14:39.2   1 9    15 14:39.2
Brooks Brichacek 29 16:07.9   2 7    44 30:47.1
Finnley Heisserer 31 16:25.0   3 7    75 47:12.1
George Swanberg 34 17:23.5   4 7   109 1:04:35.5
Layne Adams 36 20:46.3   5 7   145 1:25:21.8
Maximus Personius (39) 22:39.9   6 6 (184) 1:48:01.7

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Josiah Banton Less 14:38.5   1 8 14:38.5
Peyton Borgen Less 15:17.5   2 7 29:56.0
Philip Kleinschmidt Less 16:57.9   3 7 46:53.9
Nicholas Rockstead Less 20:47.3   4 7 1:07:41.1

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jake Wickham Less 13:55.4   1 8 13:55.4
Izack Girtz Less 18:11.2   2 32:06.6
Nelson Manecke Less 18:22.0   3 7 50:28.6

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Geno LaValla Less 14:04.9   1 7 14:04.9
Charlie Steinbach Less 15:34.6   2 7 29:39.4
Rylee Strand Less 16:16.6   3 7 45:55.9

Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ike Larson Less 14:44.8   1 7 14:44.8
Jonathan Shorgren Less 17:21.7   2 8 32:06.5
Dennis Rahm Less 17:46.8   3 8 49:53.2
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September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Boys

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rylan Hanson Less 13:06.9   1 13:06.9
Kyle Hamlin Less 13:22.3   2 26:29.1
Kyle Abrahamson Less 14:00.3   3 9 40:29.4

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cayle Jacobson Less 14:53.2   1 9 14:53.2
Nolan Jacobson Less 15:36.0   2 9 30:29.2

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Matthew Rankin Less 13:41.5   1 8 13:41.5

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Chasye Hicks Less 15:37.8   1 8 15:37.8

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hunter Harman Less 14:26.3   1 8 14:26.3

Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hayden Shulstad Less 14:47.3   1 7 14:47.3

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   2 09/21/2021 06:09:05


